CTG Stonton 15-09-2024

Final MA Results level 2

Length (m) 100

Rider
Number

64
53
44
56
61
47
42
51
55
57
34
40
62
60
65
32
63
39
52
36
50
54

Name

Sally Brett

Caroline Gudgeon

Jackie Bennett
Helen Campbell
Kit Jennings
Vicki Glynn
Emma Wood
Lise Beynon
Graham Clack
Izzy France
Julie Allsop
Fiona Dillon
Arabella Lewis
Jasmin Khan
Louise Murphy
Lizzie Murdoch
Lynne Mabbitt
Tina Cobourn
Jennifer Brown
Brenda Foster
Anne Goddard
Amanda Phelps

106

107

102
103

105
105

104
101
102
107
104
106
103
101

40
39
37
37
37
35
30
30
30
30
27
20
18
16
14
12

Pair | Total Status

competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor

competitor

Canter
time

27.6

24.0

31.58
24.09
21.68
24.22
22.88
27.04
29.7

22.81
21.19
21.53
20.34

18.69

Canter Walk
score | time
30 57.34
30 58.06
30 59.75
30 60.0
21 53.91
30 61.0
30

30

30 72.0
30

16 56.97
20 65.0
8 57.53
0 54.0
0 54.79
0 56.31
0 61.0
2 63.0
0 63.0
0 64.0
0

0
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Walk | Comment

score

10

walk_broke

walk_broke

walk_broke

canter_outside
canter_broke
canter_broke

canter_broke

canter_broke
canter_broke
canter_broke, walk_broke

canter_no_start, walk_no_start



